Product Catalogue
1
The Flexseal company
Flexseal is a specialist manufacturer and distributor to the civils & drainage, plumbing and water management
sectors.
With a reputation for supplying high quality products, Flexseal offers a service to match and operates with a spirit
of innovation across all areas of the company.  Flexseal’s focus is to add value to all the links in the supply chain,
from re-sellers to end users of our products.

Characteristics
•	 ��Stainless steel anti-flooding flaps
•	 �Special design of the body minimises the risk of solid
waste accumulating and blocking inside the valve
•	 Also suitable as a rodent deterrent
Product Code Description ø
(mm)
A
Height (mm)
B
Width (mm)
C
Length (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
BWV110/1 110mm Backwater Valve 110 200 190 310 1.42
BWV160/1 160mm Backwater Valve 160 260 235 340 2.3
BWV200/1 200mm Backwater Valve 200 353 304 560 6.6
Backwater Valves, Single Flap - Suitable for stormwater applications
110mm 160mm 200mm
5
Backwater Valves, Double Flap - Suitable for foul sewerage systems
Product Code Description ø
(mm)
A
Height (mm)
B
Width (mm)
C
Length (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
BWV110/2 110mm Backwater Valve 110 195 205 395 1.86
BWV160/2 160mm Backwater Valve 160 273 304 577 5.05
BWV200/2 200mm Backwater Valve 200 353 304 560 7.5
110mm 160mm 200mm
In-Line Backwater Valves
6
HDPE Flap Valves

•	 �Superior mounting kits (available separately) include long bolts for secure installation
•	 Lip seal between flap and frame, for a watertight seal
•	 Supplied with self-adhesive neoprene seal
DN100 - 300 version DN400 - 600 version DN700 - 1000 version
9
Wall-mounted Flap Valves -
Mounting Sets
Product
Code Description Bolts
(qty)
Chemical Anchor
Capsules
(qty)
EPDM Seal
(mm)
FVMS100 100mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 4 4 50 x 5 x 700
FVMS125 125mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 4 4 50 x 5 x 900
FVMS150 150mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 4 4 50 x 5 x 1000
FVMS200 200mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 4 4 50 x 5 x 1100
FVMS250 250mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 4 4 50 x 5 x 1300
FVMS300 300mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 4 4 50 x 5 x 1600
FVMS400 400mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 6 6 50 x 5 x 1800
FVMS500 500mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 6 6 50 x 5 x 2100
FVMS600 600mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 8 8 50 x 5 x 2500
FVMS700 700mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 8 8 50 x 5 x 3000
FVMS800 800mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 10 10 50 x 5 x 3400
FVMS900 900mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 10 10 50 x 5 x 3900
FVMS1000 1000mm Flap Valve Mounting Set 12 12 50 x 5 x 4400
Mounting Sets include:
•	 �M8 capsules & fixings for DN100-300 sizes or M12
capsules & fixings for DN400 sizes and larger;
•	 Chemical resin capsules;

Code
Diameter
(Ø)
A
Total Width
(mm)
B
Total Height
(mm)
Pressure
(mwc)
Weight
(Kg)
Mounting
Set
PS150 150 330 600 6 16.5 PSMS150
PS200 200 380 680 6 22 PSMS200
PS250 250 430 780 6 26 PSMS250
PS300 300 480 880 6 31 PSMS300
Product
Code
Diameter
(Ø)
A
Total Width
(mm)
B
Total Height
(mm)
Pressure
(mwc)
Weight
(Kg)
Mounting
Set
PS400 400 670 1155 6 55 PSMS400
PS500 500 770 1370 6 75 PSMS500
PS600 600 870 1550 6 90 PSMS600
Optional features, also available:
•	 Non-standard sizes
•	 �Electric,  hydraulic or pneumatic operating systems
•	 Rising spindle